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335-332-B(Flanged tapered single roller bearings)

R

LILY SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED

      

TSF SERIES

Ema il: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

   Part

 0.1875"

0.7018"
 0.8268"

0.882" -0.25"

 3
.3

33
"

3.
14

96
"

1.
37

5"

1.
63

"

 1
.6

7"
 

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/31594-31520-B/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

